9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:55 AM

12:00 PM

State Forest Stewardship Coordinating Committee Meeting

9:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m.
Thursday, April 30, 2020

Virtual Meeting: To join the call or provide public comment, please
contact Ryan Gordon at 503-945-7393 or Ryan.P.Gordon@oregon.gov.

AGENDA

Call to Order, Introductions, and Public Comment
Review & Approval of Past Meeting Minutes
Private Forests Program Updates

Continued Discussion and Review of Draft Charter — Formation of a Forest Legacy and
Stewardship Program Working Group under the Committee for Family Forestlands

Final Discussion of 2020 State Forest Action Plan Update
Forest Legacy Program Updates

State & Private Forestry Updates

Roundtable Partner Updates

Next Steps — Future Meetings

Adjourn



