## **State Forest Stewardship Coordinating Committee Meeting**

9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Thursday, April 30, 2020

Virtual Meeting: To join the call or provide public comment, please contact Ryan Gordon at 503-945-7393 or Ryan.P.Gordon@oregon.gov.

## **AGENDA**

9:00 AM	Call to Order, Introductions, and Public Comment
9:10 AM	Review & Approval of Past Meeting Minutes
9:15 AM	Private Forests Program Updates
9:45 AM	Continued Discussion and Review of Draft Charter – Formation of a Forest Legacy and Stewardship Program Working Group under the Committee for Family Forestlands
10:15 AM	Final Discussion of 2020 State Forest Action Plan Update
10:45 AM	Forest Legacy Program Updates
11:15 AM	State & Private Forestry Updates
11:30 AM	Roundtable Partner Updates
11:55 AM	Next Steps – Future Meetings
12:00 PM	Adjourn